Yearling Steers

Str Yrl
Stryrl
Str Yrl
Stryrl
Str Yrl
Stryrl
Str Yrl
Stryrl
Str Yrl
Stryrl
Str Yrl
Stryrl
Str Yrl
Stryrl
Stryrl
Stryrl
Stryrl
Stryrl
Stryrl
Stryrl
Stryrl
Stryrl
Stryrl
Stryrl
Stryrl
Stryrl
Stryrl
Stryrl
Stryrl
Stryrl
Stryrl
Stryrl
Stryrl
Stryrl
Stryrl
Stryrl
Stryrl
Stryrl
Stryrl
Stryrl
Stryrl
Stryrl
Stryrl
Stryrl
Stryrl
Stryrl
Stryrl
Str Yrl
Stryrl
Str Yrl
Stryrl
Str Yrl
Stryrl
Str Yrl

BIk
Blk
Blk
Rwf
Blk
Blk
Xbred
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Bwf
Mixed
Blk
Xbred
Xbred
Mixed
Blk
BIk
Blk
BIk
Mixed
BIk
Blk
Mixed
Blk
Blk
Blk
Blk
Blk
Mixed
Mixed
Blk
Blk
Xbred
Mixed
Blk
Blk
Blk
Bwf
Mixed
Blk
Mixed
Blk
Bwf
Blk
Blk
Blk
BIk
Mixed
Rwf
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Rwf
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1007
1002
998
995
995
965
950
945
932
931
915
900
885
850
840
804
790
788
768
765
757
755
750
738
735
730
718
704
703
697
671
660
659
658
651
645
643
629
628
627
620
612
610
607
605
605
597
593
588
575
571
568
558
555

129.00 cwt
127.00 cwt
128.00 cwt
103.00 cwt
129.00 cwt
120.00 cwt
120.00 cwt
128.85 cwt
131.10 cwt
130.25 cwt
117.50 cwt
132.25 cwt

39.00 cwt
101.00 cwt
100.00 cwt
136.00 cwt
120.00 cwt
138.00 cwt
143.00 cwt
122.00 cwt
142.00 cwt
143.00 cwt
110.00 cwt
120.00 cwt
138.00 cwt
141.00 cwt
143.00 cwt
141.00 cwt
145.50 cwt
150.00 cwt
146.00 cwt
150.00 cwt
158.00 cwt
141.00 cwt
152.00 cwt
136.00 cwt
151.00 cwt
152.50 cwt
146.00 cwt
156.25 cwt

97.00 cwt
154.00 cwt
137.50 cwt
154.00 cwt
101.00 cwt
155.00 cwt
160.50 cwt
160.00 cwt
153.00 cwt
100.00 cwt
155.00 cwt
160.00 cwt
161.50 cwt
100.00 cwt



Stryrl
Str Yrl
Stryrl
Str Yrl
Stryrl
Str Yrl
Stryrl
Str Yrl
Stryrl
Str Yrl
Stryrl
Str Yrl
Stryrl
Str Yrl
Stryrl
Str Yrl
Stryrl
Stryrl
Stryrl
Stryrl
Stryrl
Stryrl
Stryrl
Stryrl
Stryrl
Stryrl
Stryrl
Stryrl
Stryrl
Stryrl
Stryrl
Stryrl
Stryrl
Stryrl

Mixed
BIk
Mixed
BIk
Mixed
BIk
Blk
Mixed
Mixed
Blk
Blk
Blk
Bwf
Blk
Blk
Bwf
Mixed
Gwf
Red
Blk
Mixed
Blk
BIk
Bwf
Mixed
Xbred
BIk
Rwf
Bwf
Blk
Mixed
Bwf
Blk
Bwf

Steer Calves

Str Calf
Str Calf
Str Calf
Str Calf
Str Calf
Str Calf
Str Calf
Str Calf
Str Calf
Str Calf
Str Calf
Str Calf

Blk
Blk
Blk
Blk
Blk
Blk
Mixed
Blk
Blk
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed

Yearling Heifers

Hfr Yrl
Hfr Yrl
Hfr Yrl
Hfr Yrl
Hfr Yrl
Hfr Yrl

BIk
Blk
Mixed
Mixed
Bwf
Blk
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543
541
539
532
530
527
525
502
492
465
465
465
456
455
450
450
440
430
425
425
420
420
420
410
407
395
385
385
385
370
364
338
330
265

860
818
796
718
673
651
635
633
542
503
308
248

1041
1006
886
850
845
819

164.00 cwt
163.50 cwt
162.00 cwt
168.50 cwt
131.00 cwt
166.00 cwt
134.00 cwt
168.00 cwt
166.00 cwt
160.00 cwt
137.50 cwt
170.00 cwt
178.00 cwt
184.00 cwt
184.00 cwt
160.00 cwt
184.00 cwt
161.00 cwt
165.00 cwt
185.00 cwt
187.00 cwt

81.00 cwt
130.00 cwt
183.00 cwt
191.00 cwt
130.00 cwt
180.00 cwt
140.00 cwt
156.00 cwt
165.00 cwt
179.00 cwt
207.00 cwt
141.00 cwt
226.42 cwt

125.00 cwt
127.00 cwt
127.00 cwt
143.00 cwt
146.50 cwt
149.00 cwt
154.00 cwt
153.00 cwt
162.50 cwt
158.00 cwt
210.00 cwt
600.00 hd

93.00 cwt
101.00 cwt
116.00 cwt
115.00 cwt
123.00 cwt
122.00 cwt



Hfr Yrl
Hfr Yrl
Hfr Yrl
Hfr Yrl
Hfr Yrl
Hfr Yrl
Hfr Yrl
Hfr Yrl
Hfr Yrl
Hfr Yrl
Hfr Yrl
Hfr Yrl
Hfr Yrl
Hfr Yrl
Hfr Yrl
Hfr Yrl
Hfr Yrl
Hfr Yrl
Hfr Yrl
Hfr Yrl
Hfr Yrl
Hfr Yrl
Hfr Yrl
Hfr Yrl
Hfr Yrl
Hfr Yrl
Hfr Yrl
Hfr Yrl
Hfr Yrl
Hfr Yrl
Hfr Yrl
Hfr Yrl
Hfr Yrl
Hfr Yrl
Hfr Yrl
Hfr Yrl
Hfr Yrl
Hfr Yrl
Hfr Yrl
Hfr Yrl
Hfr Yrl
Hfr Yrl
Hfr Yrl
Hfr Yrl
Hfr Yrl
Hfr Yrl
Hfr Yrl
Hfr Yrl
Hfr Yrl
Hfr Yrl
Hfr Yrl
Hfr Yrl
Hfr Yrl
Hfr Yrl
Hfr Yrl
Hfr Yrl
Hfr Yrl
Hfr Yrl

Blk
Mixed
Mixed
Red
Blk
Mixed
Blk
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Red
Mixed
Mixed
Blk
Mixed
Blk
Bwf
Blk
Mixed
Blk
BIk
Blk
Mixed
Red
BIk
Blk
BIk
Blk
Blk
Red
Mixed
Blk
Blk
Blk
Blk
Blk
Blk
Xbred
Blk
Rwf
Mixed
Blk
Bwf
Blk
Char
Blk
Mixed
Blk
Blk
Blk
Blk
Mixed
BIk
Blk
BIk
Mixed
BIk
Blk
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815
812
798
790
782
776
775
764
763
752
750
742
735
715
713
702
658
649
647
634
633
620
620
620
610
605
600
590
587
585
581
580
580
574
572
570
570
565
560
545
532
520
517
512
500
500
498
491
490
475
473
457
447
420
370
370
370
360

119.00 cwt
128.50 cwt
121.00 cwt

91.00 cwt
126.00 cwt
134.00 cwt
125.00 cwt
134.00 cwt
125.00 cwt
135.00 cwt
116.00 cwt
128.00 cwt
126.50 cwt
131.00 cwt
136.75 cwt
131.00 cwt
138.50 cwt
144.50 cwt
143.25 cwt
137.00 cwt
142.00 cwt

57.50 cwt
134.00 cwt
134.00 cwt
145.25 cwt
138.50 cwt
110.00 cwt
147.00 cwt
143.50 cwt

35.00 cwt
144.50 cwt
159.00 cwt
146.00 cwt
144.00 cwt
146.50 cwt
120.00 cwt
110.00 cwt
123.00 cwt
147.00 cwt
120.00 cwt
143.00 cwt
147.00 cwt
145.00 cwt
155.00 cwt
152.00 cwt
151.00 cwt
152.00 cwt
165.00 cwt

12.00 cwt
141.00 cwt
152.00 cwt
154.00 cwt
156.00 cwt
120.00 cwt
100.00 cwt
159.00 cwt
175.00 cwt
115.00 cwt



Hfr Yrl
Hfr Yrl

Mixed
Red

Heifer Calves

Hfr Calf Mixed
Hfr Calf Blk

Hfr Calf Blk

Hfr Calf Mixed
Hfr Calf Blk

Hfr Calf Mixed
Hfr Calf Mixed
Hfr Calf Blk

Hfr Calf Hereford
Bull Calves

Bull Calf BIk

Bull Calf Mixed
Bull Calf Bwf

Bull Calf  Hereford
Bull Calf Xbred
Bull Calf  Hereford
Bull Calf Hereford
Cows

Cow Blk

Cow Blk

Cow Blk

Cow Mixed
Cow Blk

Cow Blk

Cow Hereford
Cow Blk

Cow Blk

Cow Blk

Cow Mixed
Cow Hereford
Cow Blk

Cow Blk

Cow Mixed
Cow Blk

Cow Bwf

Cow Bwf

Cow Mixed
Cow Mixed
Cow Blk

Cow Blk

Cow Bwf

Cow Blk

Cow Blk

Cow BIk

Cow Blk

Cow BIk

Cow Blk

Cow BIk

Cow Blk
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330
305

744
710
580
577
523
440
409
335
275

805
783
745
680
515
505
383

1740
1725
1635
1621
1617
1580
1550
1500
1495
1453
1403
1396
1395
1390
1372
1360
1348
1330
1326
1319
1310
1305
1300
1293
1291
1285
1280
1280
1278
1275
1271

167.00 cwt
154.00 cwt

122.00 cwt
110.00 cwt
136.50 cwt
140.50 cwt
151.00 cwt
142.00 cwt
170.00 cwt
141.00 cwt
550.00 hd

120.00 cwt
116.00 cwt
111.00 cwt
120.00 cwt
108.00 cwt
120.00 cwt
192.00 cwt

69.00 cwt
69.00 cwt
75.00 cwt
70.00 cwt
68.50 cwt
71.00 cwt
71.00 cwt
71.00 cwt
79.00 cwt
65.00 cwt
71.50 cwt
71.00 cwt
70.00 cwt
62.00 cwt
72.00 cwt
61.00 cwt
68.00 cwt
75.00 cwt
70.50 cwt
73.00 cwt
75.00 cwt
69.75 cwt
1175.00 hd
73.00 cwt
67.00 cwt
73.00 cwt
70.00 cwt
81.00 cwt
69.00 cwt
69.00 cwt
68.00 cwt



Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow

Bulls

Bull
Bull
Bull
Bull
Bull
Bull
Bull
Bull
Bull
Bull
Bull
Bull
Bull
Bull
Bull
Bull

Blk

Bwf

Red

BIk

Blk

BIk

Red

Red
Hereford
Bwf

Blk
Xbred
Hereford
Bwf
Mixed
Char
Mixed
Blk

BIk

Red
Hereford
Blk
Xbred
Bwf
Mixed
Blk
Xbred

Hereford
Blk

Blk

Bwf

Blk

Blk
Hereford
Blk

Blk
Hereford
Blk
Xbred
Blk

Red

Blk

Red
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1270
1268
1255
1255
1245
1220
1218
1215
1205
1195
1175
1170
1160
1150
1137
1135
1103
1086
1035
1030

975

920

905

880

795

700

635

2155
1820
1745
1720
1695
1680
1645
1610
1605
1593
1508
1450
1430
1200
1185
1105

71.00 cwt
65.00 cwt
68.00 cwt
74.00 cwt
70.00 cwt
69.00 cwt
75.00 cwt
71.00 cwt
73.00 cwt
71.00 cwt
68.00 cwt
68.00 cwt
72.00 cwt
69.00 cwt
67.00 cwt
76.00 cwt
67.00 cwt
66.00 cwt
68.00 cwt
78.00 cwt
64.00 cwt
65.00 cwt
70.00 cwt
50.00 cwt
56.00 cwt
41.00 cwt
49.00 cwt

94.00 cwt
82.00 cwt
86.00 cwt
94.00 cwt
93.00 cwt
87.00 cwt
83.00 cwt
87.00 cwt
72.00 cwt
80.50 cwt
75.50 cwt
51.00 cwt
76.00 cwt
84.00 cwt
57.00 cwt
92.00 cwt




























































